	Tabela 2

	Evolução percentual da taxa Selic real — 1975-06

(%)

	PERÍODOS E MÉDIAS
	SELIC NOMINAL
	     IGP-DI
	SELIC REAL/IGP-DI
	  IPCA
	SELIC REAL/IPCA

	1975-78
	257,41
	269,80
	   -3,35
	-
	-

	1979-82
	766,25
	1 352,19
	 -40,35
	698,23
	-23,88

	1983-86
	6 581,96
	5 469,74
	  19,97
	5 017,73
	30,56

	1987-90
	1 647 747,64
	1 741 794,97
	  -5,40
	1 785 686,85
	-7,72

	1991-94
	4 161 672,76
	2 446 993,47
	  70,07
	1 855 393,12
	124,29

	1995-98
	213,45
	37,18
	128,49
	43,46
	118,50

	1999-02
	106,20
	83,86
	  12,15
	39,88
	47,41

	2003-06
	96,44
	26,85
	  54,85
	28,21
	41,83

	Média de 1995-98
	    33,1
	         8,2
	                22,9
	                   9,4
	              21,6

	Média de 1999-02
	   19,8
	       16,4
	                  2,9
	                   8,8
	              10,2

	Média de 2003-06
	   18,4
	         6,1
	                11,6
	                   6,4
	                9,1
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